P. 💕 /05 -21-18 10-26am Stat Flor ment of orati Sheet O

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000276091 3)))



H180002760913ABC1

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

_

	To:	Division of Corporations				
		Fax Number : (850)617-638	3			
	From:	Account Number : I20020000140 Phone : (561)844-360 Fax Number : (561)842-410	10 14		SEC.	
	trenter anı	the email address for this busi nual report mailings. Enter onl	y one email addr	ess please	· 2 2	•
	Ema	ail Address: <u>mg FC 1142</u>	@gmail.c.	<u>m</u>	- SSE E	パラ
	L	LC AMND/RESTATE/CORI ARIES AV		IG RESIO	CN FAT	
				0		
12: 17		Certificate of Status Certified Copy		0		
PH 12: 17		Certificate of Status	······································	0 0 03		
21 PH12: 17		Certificate of Status Certified Copy	(·		

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

--...

<u>ر</u> ۲

> . ([[

09-21-18 10:26am From-

.

T-846 P.02/05 F-623

COVER LETTER

τo:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

ARIES AV, LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and ice(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

James F. Caplan, Esq.

Name of Person

Cohen Norris et al.

Firm/Company

712 U.S. Highway One, Suite 400

Address

North Palm Beach, FL 33408

City/State and Zip Code

mgfci142@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

James F. Coplan 561 844-3600 at (_____) Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

😑 S25.00 Filing See

Certificate of Status

Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 From-

09-21-18 10:26am

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ARIES AV, LLC (Name of the Limited Llability Cor	npany as it non appears on our record ed Liability Company)	<u>s.</u>)
(A Florida Limit	(ed Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compared Liability Compare	any were filed on	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited l	liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited L	liability Company," the designation "LLC	C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office uddress MUST_BE A STREET ADDRESS		
		2
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		S
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		AT ST
		577 m
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registere	d office address on our record	is, enter the name of the n
registered agent and/or the new registered office address	here:	m
		TA
Name of New Registered Agent:		·
New Registered Office Address:		······
Her registered outre manner.	Enter Florida street adard	255
	, F	lorida
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

09-21-18 10:26am From-

۹ ،

T-846 P.04/05 F-623

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	MICHAEL J. BUCKMANN	13675 Exotica Lanc	DiA
		Wellington, FL 33414	E Remove
			Change
MGR	Susan M. Buckmann	13675 Exotica Lune	Add
		Wellington, FL 33414	Remove
		. <u> </u>	Change S
<u></u>			SECRATOR 21
			Con E Co
			TAR 1
			Remove
			Change
			D Add
			C Remove
			O Change
			O Add
		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,</u>	Remove
			Change

• •		
-----	--	--

09-21-18 10:26am

Fren-

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attuch additional sheets, if necessary.)

	7 2	
	c æ	
	RS	71
		_
4	2018 SEP 21 AM 9: 1	
······································	70 <u> </u>	
<u></u>	<u> </u>	677 B
	AM S. I	9 • 6
1. 		
	بو	
	× _	
	•••	
-		

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

September Dated	21	2018		
	ر مر			
	Signi	ture of a member or authorize	d representative of a member	
James F.	Caplan. Authorized			
		Typed or printed n	ame of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00